Coupler
21
Coupler
Threaded steel coupler system
The rebar connection system with
100% load transmission – suitable
for both static and dynamic load.
The coupler is designed as a threaded

for rebars over 12 mm Ø.
Corresponding inspection reports and
certification are available on request.
Please ask, if required!
22
Coupler
Standard versions
The standard version of a complete CAE set consists of:
for the first concrete pour
CA-bar + socket incl. thread protection cap
and for the second concrete pour
CE-additional bar
Article Article Article Type Weight Socket Req’d tigh-
number number number Ø L per set Length E External Ø Weight tening torque1)
CA bar + socket CE additional bar cpl. set mm mm kg mm mm kg Nm
CCA120570 CCE120570 CCAE120570 12 570 1.07
CCA120800 CCE120800 CCAE120800 12 800 1.48 40 22 0.079 60
CCA121500 CCE121500 CCAE121500 12 1500 2.72
CCA140660 CCE140660 CCAE140660 14 660 1.67
CCA140930 CCE140930 CCAE140930 14 930 2.32 45 22 0.081 100
CCA141500 CCE141500 CCAE141500 14 1500 3.70
CCA161020 CCE161020 CCAE161020 16 1020 3.43
CCA161440 CCE161440 CCAE161440 16 1440 4.76 45 32 0.218 100
CCA161800 CCE161800 CCAE161800 16 1800 5.90
CCA201280 CCE201280 CCAE201280 20 1280 6.52
CCA201800 CCE201800 CCAE201800 20 1800 9.09 52 32 0.209 200
CCA202100 CCE202100 CCAE202100 20 2100 10.57
CCA251600 CCE251600 CCAE251600 25 1600 12.69
CCA252260 CCE252260 CCAE252260 25 2260 17.77 60 40 0.377 250
CCA252600 CCE252600 CCAE252600 25 2600 20.39
CCA281790 CCE281790 CCAE281790 28 1790 17.80
CCA282530 CCE282530 CCAE282530 28 2530 24.95 65 45 0.550 280
CCA283000 CCE283000 CCAE283000 28 3000 29.49
1) Caution: torque wrench required!
Ø 32 and 40 can be supplied as same type but without Building Authority Certification.
Standard versions can be supplied at short notice due to our optimised stock quantities.
Thread

Both the Single box and Coupler box make it extremely
simple to fit the reinforcement bar:
The fixing box is nailed to the formwork before reinforce-
ment fixing commences.
This guarantees that the connections are as per drawing.
After reinforcement fixing is complete, the CA connec-
tion bars are simply fitted into the box using the exact-fit
apertures and then fixed to the general reinforcement.
The CE bar is then tightened to the specified torque
using a torque wrench.
d
Coupler
Fixing aids
Type Article d Weight
number mm kg/item
Single box 12 CEBOX12 22 0.12
Single box 14 CEBOX14 22 0.12
Single box 16 CEBOX16 33 0.12
Single box 20 CEBOX20 33 0.12
Single box 25 CEBOX25 40 0.12
Single box 28 CEBOX28 45 0.12
Coupler box (with cover)
Extended Single box for fixing
large series easily.
Bar spacing “s“ can be supplied

Single box for Ø mm
Coupler box for Ø mm, s = cm
Sample specification
Tender text: “Fixing aids for threaded steel couplers“
26
The production of special accessories is carried out using the same quality criteria as for the standard ranges.
The special accessories are not covered by our certification. Structural analysis verification must be carried out based on the
individual project.
Torque wrench
The required tightening torque must be achieved using a torque
wrench.
Coupler
Special accessories
Article Ø
number mm
CAGRELI12 12
CAGRELI14 14
CAGRELI16 16
CAGRELI20 20
CAGRELI25 25
CAGRELI28 28
Adapter connection
The adapter is for the use where connection bars with bent legs are required or are unable to be
screwed in.
Adapter for connecting left-hand
threaded socket to standard
right-hand threaded socket
Socket with right-hand /
left-hand thread
Standard – right-hand
threaded socket
Article Ø Dimensions Material
number mm a x b mm thickness mm
CAPLGSCHR12 12 40 x 40 10
CAPLGSCHR14 14 50 x 50 10
CAPLGSCHR16 16 60 x 60 12
CAPLGSCHR20 20 70 x 70 16
CAPLGSCHR25 25 90 x 90 18
CAPLGSCHR28 28 100 x 100 20
Anchor plate in ST 37 steel
with 2 hexagon nuts for threaded steel bars
Article Article description Weight
number kg/item